w

© o N o v s

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Position Other Positions Held
General Manager
O & M Chief

Operations / Maintenance
Supervisor

Operations Supervisor
Irrigation Systems Operator
Mechanic

Irrigation Systems Operator
Maintenance Technician
Maintenance Technician
Maintenance Technician
Executive Assistant
Maintenance Technician
Maintenance Technician
Maintenance Technician
Maintenance Technician
Irrigation Systems Operator
Administrative Assistant
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Special District Department
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority Administration
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority Administration

Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority Operations

Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority Operations
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority Operations
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority Maintenance
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority Operations
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority Maintenance
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority Maintenance
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority Maintenance
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority Administration
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority Maintenance
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority Maintenance
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority Maintenance
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority Maintenance
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority Operations

Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority Administration

Total Wages

Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority

Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

$190,000

$78,063
$59,345

$57,585
$51,913
$50,207
$49,414
$48,847
$47,327
$46,722
$45,575
$45,575
$45,575
$38,173
$37,213
$36,892
$28,279
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority
Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority

Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



