	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Administration	\$190,000
2.	O & M Chief		Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Administration	\$78,063
3.	Operations / Maintenance Supervisor		Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Operations	\$59,345
4.	Operations Supervisor		Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Operations	\$57,585
5.	Irrigation Systems Operator		Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Operations	\$51,913
6.	Mechanic		Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Maintenance	\$50,207
7.	Irrigation Systems Operator		Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Operations	\$49,414
8.	Maintenance Technician		Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Maintenance	\$48,847
9.	Maintenance Technician		Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Maintenance	\$47,327
10.	Maintenance Technician		Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Maintenance	\$46,722
11.	Executive Assistant		Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Administration	\$45,575
12.	Maintenance Technician		Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Maintenance	\$45,575
13.	Maintenance Technician		Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Maintenance	\$45,575
14.	Maintenance Technician		Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Maintenance	\$38,173
15.	Maintenance Technician		Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Maintenance	\$37,213
16.	Irrigation Systems Operator		Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Operations	\$36,892
17.	Administrative Assistant		Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Administration	\$28,279
18.	Director		Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Board Member	\$0
19.	Director		Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Board Member	\$0
20.	Director		Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Board Member	\$0
21.	Director		Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Board Member	\$0
22.	Director		Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Board Member	\$0
23.	Director		Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Board Member	\$0
24.	Director		Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Board Member	\$0
25.	Director		Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Board Member	\$0
26.	Director		Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Board Member	\$0
27.	Director		Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Board Member	\$0
28.	Director		Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Board Member	\$0
29.	Director		Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Board Member	\$0
30.	Director		Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Board Member	\$0

31.	Director	Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Board Member	\$0
32.	Director	Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Board Member	\$0
33.	Director	Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Board Member	\$0
34.	Director	Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Board Member	\$0
35.	Director	Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Board Member	\$0
36.	Director	Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Board Member	\$0
37.	Director	Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Board Member	\$0
38.	Director	Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Board Member	\$0
39.	Director	Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Board Member	\$0
40.	Director	Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Board Member	\$0
41.	Director	Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Board Member	\$0
42.	Director	Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Board Member	\$0
43.	Director	Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Board Member	\$0
44.	Director	Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Board Member	\$0
45.	Director	Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Board Member	\$0
46.	Director	Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Board Member	\$0
47.	Director	Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Board Member	\$0
48.	Director	Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Board Member	\$0
49.	Director	Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Board Member	\$0
50.	Director	Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Board Member	\$0
51.	Director	Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Board Member	\$0
52.	Director	Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Board Member	\$0
53.	Director	Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Board Member	\$0
54.	Director	Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Board Member	\$0
55.	Director	Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Board Member	\$0
56.	Director	Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Board Member	\$0
57.	Director	Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Board Member	\$0
58.	Director	Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Board Member	\$0
59.	Director	Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Board Member	\$0
60.	Director	Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Board Member	\$0
61.	Director	Tehama-Colusa Canal Authority	Board Member	\$0